Electric Provider
Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Sundown

Period Covered
9/04/18 - 10/03/18
8/23/18 -9/25/18
8/23/18 - 9/25/18
8/27/18 -9/26/18
8/24/18 - 9/26/18
8/29/18 - 10/02/18
8/29/18 - 10/02/18
8/29/18 - 10/02/18
9/4/18 - 10/03/18
8/31/18 - 10/03/18
8/22/18 -9/21/18
8/22/18-9/21/18
9/10/18 - 10/9/18
8/12/18 -9/10/18
9/10/18 - 10/10/18
9/2/18 -10/7/18
8/21/18 -9/20/18

Period Covered
8/25/18 -9/21/18
9/22/18 - 10/22/18
8/25/18 -9/21/18
9/22/18 - 10/22/18
8/25/18 -9/21/18
9/22/18 - 10/22/18
9/22/18 - 10/22/18
8/23/18 -9/21/18
9/22/18 - 10/22/18
8/25/18 -9/21/18
9/22/18 - 10/22/18
8/17/18 - 9/18/18
9/19/18 - 10/16/18
8/31/18 -9/28/18

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

October 2018

For Location

Courthouse

Maintenance Barn

County Shop

County Annex

Juvenile Probation

Senior Citizen Center

Senior Citizen Center Street Light
Extension Service

County Jail

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Women's Building

Armory Bldg

Armory Bldg Street Lights
Precinct #3

Precinct #3

Precinct #4

Precinct #2

For Location

Mallet Event Center & Arena
Mallet Event Center & Arena
Senior Citizen Center

Senior Citizen Center
County Jail

County Jail

County Shop

Extension Service

Extension Service
Courthouse

Courthouse

Juvenile Probation

Juvenile Probation

Precinct #2

Usage
30360 kWh
563 kWh

1 kWh
13360 kWh
1550 kWh
14320 kWh
0 kWh
7000 kWh
28680 kWh
94647 kWh
0 kWh

0 kWh

67 kWh
581 kWh
1952 kWh
281 kWh
1257 kWh

Usage
152 CCF
1756 CCF
149 CCF
335 CCF
254 CCF
390 CCF
139 CCF
0 CCF
46 CCF
7 CCF
11 CCF
0 CCF

3 CCF

1 CCF

Total
2,266.27
61.28
11.70
972.75
148.33
1,347.30
11.62
745.45
1,993.81
8,230.44
11.28
11.28
15.31
422.50
689.39
59.32
129.86

RV Vol Vo S Vo SRV S Vo S 72 S Vo TR Vo SR Vs B V0 SR V0 R ¥ RV IRV B V2 B V)

Total
S 189.34
S 694.95
S 188.07
S 238.90
S 231.96
S 256.55
S 176.03
S 125.80
S 146.20
S 42.07
S 134.97
S 44.36
S 47.60
S 21.64



Garbage Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Period Covered
8/14/18 - 09/17/18
8/14/18 -9/17/18
8/14/18 - 9/17/18
8/14/18 -9/17/18
8/14/18 - 9/17/18
8/14/18 -9/17/18
8/30/18 - 10/02/18
8/31/18 -9/28/18

Period Covered
8/14/18 - 9/17/18
8/14/18 -9/17/18
8/14/18 - 9/17/18
8/14/18 -9/17/18
8/14/18 - 9/17/18
8/14/18 -9/17/18
8/14/18 - 9/17/18
8/30/18 - 10/02/18
8/31/18 -9/28/18

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT
October 2018

For Location

ONL

County Annex
Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service
County Shop
Juvenlie Probation
Mallet Event Center
Precinct #2

For Location
County Annex
Courthouse
Courthouse Lawn
Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service
County Shop
Juvenlie Probation
Mallet Event Center
Precinct #2
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